Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo
50013397
50014571
75001092
75001093
75001088
50014753
50013560
50014880

Period SupplierID(T)

202507 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

OFFICIAL

202507 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT

202507 Microsoft
202507 Microsoft
202507 Microsoft

202507 ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES (APACCE) C/O THE POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR SOUTH WALES

202507 CONNECTED VOICES
202507 SAFELIVES

OFFICIAL

Amount

36 971 00
5 200 00
1 014 90
1 014 90
1 014 90

600 00
1 475 00
2 450 00

Updated

08/10/2025
23/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
28/10/2025
28/10/2025
31/10/2025
29/10/2025



