OFFICIAL

Compan	y Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50013397 202507 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	36 971	00 08/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50014571 202507 GOVERNMENT ACTUARYS DEPARTMENT	5 200	00 23/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75001092 202507 Microsoft	1 014	90 29/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75001093 202507 Microsoft	1 014	90 29/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	75001088 202507 Microsoft	1 014	90 28/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50014753 202507 ASSOCIATION OF POLICING & CRIME CHIEF EXECUTIVES (APACCE) C/O THE POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR SOUTH WALES	600	00 28/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	50013560 202507 CONNECTED VOICES	1 475	00 31/10/2025
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	50014880 202507 SAFELIVES	2 450	00 29/10/2025